Defence Laboratories School, Kanchanbagh, Hyderabad

(April 2025 - March 2026)
S.NO. Name Date Day
1. | Ramzan 01.04.2025 Tuesday»” {
2. | Dr.B.R.Ambedkar Birthday 14.04,2025 Monday |
3. | Good Friday 18.04.2025 Friday
4. Bakrid 07-06-2025 Saturday
5. Muharram 06.07.2025 Sunday
6. | Vara Lakshmi Vratham 08.08.2025 Friday
7. | Independence Day 15.08.2025 Friday
8. | Krishna ashtami 16.08.2025 Saturday
9. Vinayaka chavithi 27.08.2025 Wednesday
10 | Milad -un-nabi 05.09.2025 Friday
11 Mahanavami 01.10.2025 Wednesday
12 Vijaya Dashimi / Gandhi Jayanthi 02.10.2025 Thursday
13 Naraka chaturdashi 20.10.2025 Monday
14 | Deepavali 21.10.2025 Tuesday
15 | Gurunanak Birthdéy _ 05.11.2025 " |- ~Wednesday
16 | Christmas 2512.2025° .| Thursday.
17. | Bhogi 13.01.2026 ' | Tuesday
18 | Sankranthi 14.01.2026 | - Wednesday
19 | Kanuma 15.01.2026 ‘Thursday
20 | Republic Day : 26.01g2026 *-- Monday-
21 |Mahashivarathri = '15.02.2_026‘ 7 ‘Sunday
22 | Holi 04.03.2026 - Wednesday
23 | Jamatul vida 13.03.2026 * | - Friday
24 | Ramzan** 20/21 Mar 2026 | Friday /Saturday
(Visibility of the moon)

: We follow the list of Holidays as per Kendriya Vidyalaya 24 days holidays

et including closed and restricted in one academic year from April - March

SN.O. | Break Period

1. Autumn Break 25.09.2025 to 04.10.2025

2. Winter Break 23.12.2025 to 01.01.2026 ;
3 Summer Vacation ‘ ’ 03.05.2026 to 21.06.2026 ’
‘
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